
Mod: ML65-NP
Production code: 9998PELW65EDP-DDXXA

06/2022



02

SPARE PARTS LIST

Type

Model

Art. No.

Brand name

Version

Service index

26.01.2022

15:48:58

Date

Time

WM75.C46163

PEL W65 EDP

738795

24. 09. 2021

021730

Extra IDValidityQuantitySpare part descriptionIdentPosition

1WIRE CLIP VN5006869900043

4ADJUSTABLE FOOT PS-10 ASSY4995330101

1/11



Extra IDValidityQuantitySpare part descriptionIdentPosition

1SUPPORT EVEHTING BELLOWS HOSE5812180143

1SOUND ISOLATION TOP TD-75/856808471258

1COVER/WORKTOP WMD-75 NR7147567101

2CABINET SIDE PANEL WMD-75 LA0655604377106

2COVER HOLDER  WMD-704137077107

6WIRING HARNESS HOLDER  WMD-70 UL44138147108

1ISOLATION WM-70/804544097111

1FRONT PANEL WM-75/85.OEM NR5377917112

2FRONT PANEL LATCH  WM-70 UL44122577113

2PLASTIC GUIDE FRONT PLATE2288937114

1FILTER PROTECTION WM-75/85 F8161217122

1FILTER COVER WM-75/85 5502-Y5378587123

1FILTER COVER LID WM-75/85 NR5383517124

1BACK PANEL WM-70 MOLLIS8651647127

1BLOCKADE HOLDER  WM-705032617131

3SCREW M10X65 TT FZB2706987134

2HOSE HOLDER  WMD-704138117136

1BOTTOM WM-705031807139

1CABLE HOLDER SMALL2520897232

1GASKET 5502-Y WM-75/855362557314

1CABLE RACEWAY WM-75/855666157855

3TRANSPORT INSERT WM-75/855511887894

1COVER SUPPORT WM-75/855378487895

2DISCHARGE HOSE HOLDER WM-704138667983

022733

2/11



Extra IDValidityQuantitySpare part descriptionIdentPosition

1DOOR ASSY WM-80.C LA90054553047301

1FRONT GLASS D306X42MM     WM22367697304

1DOOR STUCKER WM-80 S 2502-B3712397305

1DOOR SEAL WM-75/857088507306

1INTERIOR DOOR FRAME WM-80.C3710767907

1DOOR FRAME-EXTERIOR WM-80.C4454827908

2VIJAK MRT-GF 5X16 T25 FZB2479187920

1BLEND WM-80.C4909757923

1DOOR HANDLE WM-80.C LA9005A4454837925

023724

3/11



Extra IDValidityQuantitySpare part descriptionIdentPosition

1CLAMP PS-035873330081

1WASHER 10,5X30X35876460691

2SCREW TUB COVER WM-75/85.C 90055361211304

4TUB SHOCK ABSORBER 80N BE WM7944257201

4SPRING LEG DAMPER  WM-702707557202

4SPRING LEG DAMPER  WM-702707727203

4PISTON ROD DAMPER  WM-702707777204

1BLEND TUB WM-75/85.C LA9005 KPL5575597311

1OUTER WALL TUBS WM-80 F8161057315

1BALANCE WEIGHT 5,1 KG2625567316

1DOOR LOCK WM-80 UL43709467318

1DOOR LOCK COVER WM-803706637320

1INNER WALL TUBS WM-705032447321

4/11



Extra IDValidityQuantitySpare part descriptionIdentPosition

1SEALING STRIP FRONT GABLE WM72685517322

1DRUM WM-70 KPL4114877325

3DRUM RIB WM-705031697326

1DRIVE BELT J5 12252685377327

1SEALING RING  WM-702334757329

2BALL BEARING 6206 2RS MTSRL2478057330

1TUB WM-75.C KPL5588847331

1SCALE WASHER 37X30,5X0,52479627332

1BELT PULLEY WM-70 F KPL8158507333

1SCREW BUFO 8,8 10X25 GALV2479727335

1HINGE COVER  WM-80.C 90053706647339

1DOOR GLASS GUIDE  WM-704138677342

1EMERGENCY OPENING LEVER WM-803710417906

1BOLT WM-80.C4190037918

4SCREW M5 MFT 8.8 FZB L164157717919

2SHAFT LOCK DOOR HINGE WM-80.C3714787921

2HINGE BUSH WM-80.C3711507922

1DOOR HINGE WM-80.C3711517924

1WEIGHT WM-757200067950

4PISTON ROD  L142 WM-705008887984

024735

5/11



Extra IDValidityQuantitySpare part descriptionIdentPosition

6FUNCTION KEY WMD-75/85.C 90055612791316

1KEY-START/STOP WMD-75/85.C 90055612811317

1KEY-ON/OFF WMD-75/85.C 90055612821318

1CONTROL KNOB WMD-75/85.C 90055612806848

1FRONT PANEL WMD-75/85.C 9005 S KPL6637267851

1EU WM-75/85.C5637507852

6FUNCTION KEY ABSORBER EPDM WMD-75/855612647885

025750

6/11



Extra IDValidityQuantitySpare part descriptionIdentPosition

1TEMPERATURE SENSOR6586960616

1SENSOR 3D ATMEMS ASSY7083231310

1ELECTROMOTOR BPM NIDEC5351007206

2BUSH EM WM-708013887207

2SCREW 8.8 M8X205 FZB2376897208

1TUBULAR HEATER 230V/3000W DV WM-75/858249277240

1INPUT FILTER 4,11MH VDR H.A.L.ASKO8249777527

2INPUT FILTER 4,0MH H.A.L.ASKO8249797527A

1HOLDER-BEHIND WM-70 BNM8619117537

1CABLE SET 5X1.5X2000 90C2356897541

1BALANSING SPRING  WM-704131757547

7/11



Extra IDValidityQuantitySpare part descriptionIdentPosition

1CONTACTOR 4NO 230V 50/60HZ2296177548

1SUPPLY UNIT HOLDER WM-75/85 UL45377377839

1EN 75.C-14-6-P-H-SXX-3-3D-O8446987840

1FRONT BALANSING SPRING WM-75/857205687886

2BALANSING SPRING INSERT WM-705127197903

1TERMINAL CONNECTION 5P Z12.5 GK2506767947

026746

8/11



Extra IDValidityQuantitySpare part descriptionIdentPosition

1HYDROSTAT HOSE PS-03 L901509620015

2CLAMP - WIRE D 103875240278

1CLAMP - WIRE D 385378740345

1SOAP DISPENSER COVER WM-75/85 ASSY5363150377

1HOSE D8X2505874400677

1HOSE CONNECTION PS3020030714

1WATER LEVEL SENSOR ST-545 NS METALFLEX7974140732

2.670GASKET EPDM 3X9X18004691851178

1DISPE.HAN.COV.NR IMS WMD-75/85.C SIGN8504216843

2SUPPLY HOSE L1500 D15X2,5 3/4-3/4 BK1852997137

1DISCHARGE HOSE BOW POM4982207138

1HOSE TUB-FILTER WM-70 UL45007707215

1HYDROSTAT CAP WM-705031827219

1HOSE PS-03 L5274796717220

1FILTER HOUSING WITH PUMP 230V/50HZ1834357221

2RUBBER BUFFER,DRAIN PUMP2521467222

1RUBBER RING DRAINPUMP2475507223

1DISCHARGE HOSE WM-704762257226

1DETERGENT-TUB HOSE WM-75 UL45361847506

1EXHAUST HOSE WM-755362497510

1INLET VALVE 2-WAY2695147515

1EL.COMP.HOLDER WITH REINFOR.WM-80 ASSY5651237526

1LEVEL SWITCH2722527531

1HOSE PS-03 L724796737532

2HOSE D15/D10,5X240 WRAS WM-704288337557

1INLET VALVE 1-WAY2692227559

2SEALING FRAME LOCK WMD-75/856297587815

1HOSE D15/D10X330 WRAS WM-755520367819

1FILTER2510437865

1PUMP HOUSING HANNING DPS25-0476228997866

1OPENER WM-75/855383987867

1SOAP DISPEN.HAN.WM-75/85.C/OEM 5502-Y5377427874

1SEALING FRAME WM-75/855361767879

1SOAP DISPENSER HOUSING WM-75/855361247951

1LIQUID DETERGENT INSERT WM-75/855361287952

1SOFTENER INSERT WM-75/855361277953

1SOAP DISPENSER DRAWER WM-75/855361497954

3BELT CLAMP D17,02520107962

9/11



Extra IDValidityQuantitySpare part descriptionIdentPosition

2SEALING 10X18,5X21029447974

1BELT CLAMP D14,82520057982

1CLAMP  D42,52520507996

1CLAMP  D80,02520847998

1CLAMP  D28,64982927999

028142

10/11



Extra IDValidityQuantitySpare part descriptionIdentPosition

1WIRING HARN.PRESS.SW.-CONTACT.WO WM-758453711290

2CONDUCTOR N-R33 WM-755641531294

1CONDUCTOR N-F1 WM-75/855618101296

1CONDUCTOR L1-F1 WM-75/855618111323

1EARTHING CONDUCTOR UI .C WMD-75/858284271324

1WIRING HARNESS VALVE TV WM-75/855636771326

1CONDUCTOR CONTACTOR-FILTER R44 WM75.C8264331327

1CONDUCTOR CONTACTOR-FILTER R34-1 WM75.C8264321328

1CONDUCTOR CONTACTOR-FILTER R24 WM75.C8264311329

1CONDUCTOR CONTACTOR-FILTER R14 WM75.C8264301331

1CONDUCTOR TERMINAL-CONTACTOR L3 WM75.C8264271332

1CONDUCTOR TERMINAL-CONTACTOR L2 WM75.C8264281333

1WIRING HARNESS HEATER-FILTER F2 WM75.C8264241334

1WIRING HARNESS HEATER-FILTER F1 WM75.C8264231335

1WIRING HARNESS MOTOR JF WM-75/858241684076

1CONDUCTOR EARTHING PG PMCU WM-75/855617977816

1CONDUCTOR EARTHING PMCU5787887817

1WIRING HARNESS POWER WM-75/855617877826

1WIRING HARNESS LEVEL SENSOR WM-755617937828

1WIRING HARNESS - NTC R2,5 WM-75/857176067829

1WIRING HARNESS PUMP WM-755617947830

1WIRING HARNESS CONTROL UNIT WM-755617917831

1WIRING HARNESS VALVE DOUBLE WM-75/855617927832

1WIRING HARNESS DOOR LOCK EMZ WM-755617277833

11/11




